
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Varsity Green 
Golf 8/1/2024 to 10/31/2024

Mason High School
6100 Mason-Montgomery
Mason, OH 45040

Scott Stemple
School Phone: 513-398-5025
Home Phone: 9377250280
Fax: 513-336-6823
stemples@masonohioschools.com

Golf
    Boys Varsity Green

Place Time
Saturday 08/03/24 Sycamore Invitational @ Blue Ash GC Away 12:30 PM
Monday 08/05/24 Lakota East Invitational @ Shaker Run Away 8:00 AM
Friday 08/09/24 Mt. Vernon Invitational @ Chapel Hill Away 8:00 AM
Saturday 08/10/24 St. Xavier Invitational @ Maketewah Away 2:00 PM
Monday 08/12/24 York Golf Club Away 12:00 PM
Thursday 08/15/24 Denison Invitational @ Granville CC Away 8:00 AM
Saturday 08/17/24 Moeller Invitational @ Walden Ponds Away 12:00 PM
Monday 08/19/24 Springboro Invitational @ Heatherwood Away 10:00 AM
Saturday 08/24/24 Bellbrook Invitational @ Sugar Valley Away 2:30 PM
Monday 08/26/24 vs. Lakota East and Mason 'B' Away 4:00 PM
Wednesday 08/28/24 Lakota East High School (@ Shaker Run) Home 4:20 PM
Thursday 08/29/24 Elder High School (@ Miami Whitewater) Away 4:00 PM
Wednesday 09/04/24 GMC @ Walden Ponds Away 8:00 AM
Thursday 09/05/24 GMC @ Walden Ponds Away 8:00 AM
Saturday 09/07/24 Findlay Trojan Invitational Away 1:00 PM
Sunday 09/08/24 Hadley Invitational @ Glenview GC Away 1:30 PM
Monday 09/09/24 Alter Invitational @ Miami Valley Golf Club Away 11:00 AM
Wednesday 09/11/24 vs. LaSalle and Mason 'B' Away 4:00 PM
Saturday 09/21/24 Medina Invitational Away 1:00 PM
Wednesday 09/25/24 Sectional @ Glenview Golf Course Home 8:00 AM
Tuesday 10/01/24 Sycamore High School Away 3:30 PM
Monday 10/07/24 District @ Pipestone Away 9:00 AM
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